
Voorronde Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6

Scratch 

finale

Totaal scratch 

na finale Hcp 

Totaal incl. hcp 

voorronde

Totaal na finale 

incl. hcp

1 Jeffrey Kingma Heren A 1250 194 167 179 158 267 173 1138 2388 30 1280 2448

1 Priscilla Thalen Dames A 1107 170 201 147 190 222 176 1106 2213 96 1203 2405

3 Jeroen Wolters Heren B 1118 201 135 162 177 180 216 1071 2189 132 1250 2453

2 Albert Marissen Heren B 1071 166 178 152 215 214 151 1076 2147 126 1197 2399

7 Lex Kruger Heren D 1083 150 210 188 182 144 188 1062 2145 228 1311 2601

6 Rinie Mol Heren C 1094 164 203 162 158 179 183 1049 2143 138 1232 2419

2 Wim Logtenberg Heren B 1077 159 202 224 154 171 132 1042 2119 96 1173 2311

5 Frits Zwiggelaar Heren D 1146 159 172 165 144 158 152 950 2096 222 1368 2540

3 Leo Kiers Heren B 1136 148 135 149 172 141 197 942 2078 114 1250 2306

4 Harmen Ras Heren C 1037 142 173 197 208 139 155 1014 2051 150 1187 2351

5 Gijs Doldersum Heren D 1053 181 160 145 152 150 155 943 1996 240 1293 2476

4 Jan Oosterhof Heren C 1007 163 125 169 126 183 146 912 1919 192 1199 2303

7 Majorie Hoeksema Dames C 935 118 120 158 149 165 124 834 1769 240 1175 2249

8 Susanne Hooijer Dames D 851 114 134 128 220 137 118 851 1702 348 1199 2398

8 Annie Benjamins Dames D 823 148 146 142 126 131 164 857 1680 372 1195 2424

6 Erik Bisschop Heren B 1097 0 1097 102 1199 1301

Per klasse:

Dames D

1 Susanne Hooijer 1702

2 Annie Benjamins 1680

Dames C

1 Majaroe Hoeksema 1769

Dames A

1 Priscilla Thalen 2213

Heren D

1 Lex Kruger 2145

2 Frits Zwiggelaar 2096

3 Gijs Doldersum 1996

Heren C

1 Rinie Mol 2143

2 Harmen Ras 2051

3 Jan Oosterhof 1919

Heren B

1 Jeroen Wolters 2189

2 Albert Marissen 2147

3 Wim Logtenberg 2119

4 Leo Kiers 2078

5 Erik Bisschop niet gegooid

Heren A

1 Jeffrey Kingma 2388

Handicap stand

Voorronde Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6

Scratch 

finale

Totaal scratch 

na finale Hcp 

Totaal incl. hcp 

voorronde

Totaal na finale 

incl. hcp

1 Lex Kruger Heren D 1083 150 210 188 182 144 188 1062 2145 228 1311 2601

2 Frits Zwiggelaar Heren D 1146 159 172 165 144 158 152 950 2096 222 1368 2540

3 Gijs Doldersum Heren D 1053 181 160 145 152 150 155 943 1996 240 1293 2476

4 Jeroen Wolters Heren B 1118 201 135 162 177 180 216 1071 2189 132 1250 2453

5 Jeffrey Kingma Heren A 1250 194 167 179 158 267 173 1138 2388 30 1280 2448

6 Annie Benjamins Dames D 823 148 146 142 126 131 164 857 1680 372 1195 2424

7 Rinie Mol Heren C 1094 164 203 162 158 179 183 1049 2143 138 1232 2419

8 Priscilla Thalen Dames A 1107 170 201 147 190 222 176 1106 2213 96 1203 2405

9 Albert Marissen Heren B 1071 166 178 152 215 214 151 1076 2147 126 1197 2399

10 Susanne Hooijer Dames D 851 114 134 128 220 137 118 851 1702 348 1199 2398

11 Harmen Ras Heren C 1037 142 173 197 208 139 155 1014 2051 150 1187 2351

12 Wim Logtenberg Heren B 1077 159 202 224 154 171 132 1042 2119 96 1173 2311

13 Leo Kiers Heren B 1136 148 135 149 172 141 197 942 2078 114 1250 2306

14 Jan Oosterhof Heren C 1007 163 125 169 126 183 146 912 1919 192 1199 2303

15 Majorie Hoeksema Dames C 935 118 120 158 149 165 124 834 1769 240 1175 2249


